
use with: 
loll umbrella base

dimensions: 
width: 56.8˝(114.3cm) 
depth: 98˝(249cm) 
height: 81.4˝(206.6cm) 

weight: 
umbrella: 24 lbs (10.9kg)

materials: 
acrylic fiber & powder-coated 
cast aluminum

security option:

shipping method: 
oversized

assembly type: 
fully assembled

shipping dimensions: 
width: 105˝(266.7cm) 
depth: 8˝(20.3cm)  
height: 8˝(20.3cm)

shipping weight: 
30 lbs (13.6kg)

rectangle loll umbrella
L L - LO L - U M B - 6 X 9 R E CT- ( M A S K  C O D E ) - ( CA N O P Y  C O D E )

3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 
WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T Yshown above:  LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-GMT-9008 & LL-LOL-UBS-Base110-GMT

98˝ 
(249cm)

56.8˝ 
(114.3cm)

81.4˝ 
(206.6cm)

1.5˝ 
(3.8cm)

mask color gun metal

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-GMT- 9003

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-GMT-9004 

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-GMT- 9005

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-GMT-9008

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-GMT-9044

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-WHT-9003

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-WHT-9004 

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-WHT-9005

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-WHT-9008

LL-LOL-UMB-6X9RECT-WHT-9044

ARCTIC WHITE

SAND

KHAKI

STEEL GRAY

MIDNIGHT BLUE

ARCTIC WHITE

SAND

KHAKI

STEEL GRAY

MIDNIGHT BLUE

mask color white
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